SONAE SGPS S.A.

SONAE SGPS S A.
ISIN: PTSONOAMO0001  WKN: -

Prehled
06.06.2024 17:30:00 51
Cena 1.20
0,929 EUR [
N P
Zména (4] 0,75% (-0,01) {10 M

Zakladni udaje
ISIN PTSONOAMO0001

1.00 m

Symbol SON
0.90 |
Burza London Stock Exchange | u \qluw
European Trade Reporting w
Ména EUR 0.80 ||
Sektor Commerce
Typ ) Akcie 0.70 HJ
cenného iT
papiru ‘ R H
Trzni 1.862 EUR 0.60
kapitalizace
(mil.) \
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI 0.50
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 0,909 EUR
(70.000) L R .
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Prodej (Castka) 0,949 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
(70.000)
Oteviraci cena 0,929 EUR
Max 0929 EUR Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Min 0,929 EUR Sektory | Z trhii
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 0,936 EUR Datum Nadpis Stahnout
den) —
L 29.05.2024 b Global Equity Ratings LA
Cena vazena 0,965 EUR J—
obchodovanym objemem 26.04.2024 gl Global Equity Ratings 2
Objem (kusy) . 03.04.2024 gl Global Equity Ratings &
Obchodovany objem . 13.03.2024 b o Global Equity Ratings 2y
Poéet obchodii 5 22.02.2024 gl Global Equity Ratings 2
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vsechny burzy pro SONAE SGPS S.A.
Futures a opce Burza [ Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Poéet
Souvisejici Futures - objem (mil.) obchodu
Souvisejici Opce = Tradegate 06.06.2024 22:02 0,932 EUR 0,00 1
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTSON0AM0001&ID_NOTATION=34939144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTSON0AM0001&ID_NOTATION=34939144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29ad1653eab2697197048c256d8ad85598987bf195e0124770a9451f9fa9ec5a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4abae8161d231e9c&time=1717825483&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7faf8068e36c538d797685568fc2f85fb27bd82d1cee280a8d1fbe5aead16a3d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc2b74248c80af456&time=1717825483&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6334d4b19d2d198b67e29401714b7496c114031fb9dac936dd30b577d6ac6dc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=935e5bb8ec3a6f2e7&time=1717825483&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eea12c9cb4721098b92356f3972b2c3ce3992d3e3b780e882e0f668624181733&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4eac02ded8833724&time=1717825483&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=011e71290976cbf04239d4afdaaee882bd21b54a9f54517631832d1bf83cddf6&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bfbd134bf2759dea6&time=1717825483&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34939144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459556463
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_

Stuttgart

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Lisbon
Duesseldorf
Berlin

06.06.2024
06.06.2024

06.06.2024

06.06.2024
06.06.2024
06.06.2024

15:26
17:30

08:06

17:35
19:31
08:01

0,893 EUR
0,929 EUR

0,922 EUR

0,931 EUR
0,905 EUR
0,922 EUR

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

1,23
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=PTSON0AM0001-2024-06-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DPTSON0AM0001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22922218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22922220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22922219

SONAE SGPS S.A.

Detaily

06.06.2024 17:30:00

Cena

0,929 EUR

Zména © -0,75%(-0,01)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN PTSONOAMO0001
Symbol SON
Burza London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Ména EUR
Sektor Commerce
Typ Akcie
cenného
papiru
Trzni 1.862 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r
Vykonn. (%) +0,49% +0,08%
Vykonn. (abs.) +0,00
Beta 0,49 0,63
Volatilita 15,15
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+0,00

16,64

0,909 EUR
(70.000)

0,949 EUR
(70.000)

0,929 EUR
0,929 EUR
0,929 EUR
0,936 EUR

0,965 EUR

3r
+14,90%
+0,12
0,90
21,62

51
1.20
L.10 ﬂ“
1.00 m M \“
M‘ f W er ’Wh“' Il’h
0.90
F | u J w \I.\f'
0.50 w \ ||
0.70 i W 'W“
0.60 ‘J L)\WH H
0.50 \ \
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 0,942 EUR (0
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 0,947 EUR (0
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 0,904 EUR (0
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 0,924 EUR (0

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

0,983 EUR (10.05.2024
0,854 EUR (29.02.2024
1,015 EUR (21.07.2023
0,854 EUR (29.02.2024

—_— = — — — O ==
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SONAE SGPS S.A.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

L

PRONVIMG LIFE

Kontakty
SONAE SGPS SA

Lugar do Espido, Via Norte, Apartado 1011 -
4470-909 Maia

Telefon:+351-220-104-000
Fax:+
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

Sonae SGPS SA operates as a retail company with partnerships in the shopping centers
and telecommunications sectors. It operates through the following segments: Sonae Retail,
Sonae Sierra, NOS, Sonae IM, Sonae FS, and Others. The Sonae Retail segment
comprises of Sonae MC, a retail food unit, Worten, a store for electronic products, Sonae
Sport & Fashion, a store for sports and clothing, Sonae RP, manages real estate portfolio,
and Maxmat, which operates do-it-yourself, construction, bath, and garden stores. The
Sonae Sierra segment deals in a partnership that develops and manages shopping centers.
The NOS segment focuses on telecommunications business. The Sonae IM segment is
involved in building and managing portfolio of technology-based companies related to retail
and telecommunications. The Sonae FS segment focuses on retail financial services. The
company was founded on August 18, 1959 and is headquartered in Maia, Portugal.

Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Maria Claudia Teixeira Chairman of Duarte Paulo Teixeira de Chairman of
de Azevedo Managing Board Azevedo Supervisory
Joao Gilinther Amaral Member of Board
Executive Carlos Anténio Rocha Member of
Committee Moreira da Silva Supervisory
Joao Pedro Magalhaes  Member of Board
da Silva Torres Dolores  Executive José Manuel Trindade Member of
Committee Neves Adelino Supervisory
Board
Philippe Cyriel Elodie Member of
Haspeslagh Supervisory
Board
Eve Henrikson Member of
Supervisory
Board
Fuencisla Clemares Member of
Supervisory
Board
Jodo Nonell Amaral Member of
Supervisory
Board
Joao Pedro Magalhaes Member of
da Silva Torres Dolores  Supervisory
Board
Marcelo Faria de Lima Member of
Supervisory
Board
Maria Teresa Ballester Member of
Fornes Supervisory
Board
Angelo Gabriel Member of
Ribeirinho dos Santos Supervisory
Paupério Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=PTSON0AM0001-2024-06-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DPTSON0AM0001
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